
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails Certification

A- Advanced Septic & Construction Joshua Gunia 2518 East Valley HWY E Sumner WA 98390 253-435-9999 guniagroup@comcast.net; 

jacquelyn@guniagroup.com

Able Clean up Technologies. Chris Smith 4117 E Nebraska Ave Spokane WA 99217 509-466-5255 chris@ablecleanup.com, 

jmoline@ablecleanup.com

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

All Phase Interiors LLC Steve Farley 234 N 172nd Place Shoreline WA 98133 206-518-9360 stevef@allphase.biz

America Disaster Services Inc DJ 3800A Bridgeport Way W #A463 University Place WA 98466 206 458 7834 americadisasterservices@gmail.co

m

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D3M0024181, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:M3M0024181

Atlas Power Corp chris kuhnert 3220 C St NW Unit H Auburn WA 98002 888-546-1281 ckuhnert@atlaspowercorp.com Veteran Owned:SDVOSB

Axthelm Construction, Inc April Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 aprilaxthelm@comcast.net;steveles

tabrook@comcast.net;jimaxthelm

@comcast.net

Beisley Inc Bill Beisley P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 360-731-3348 bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;suzan@b

eisleyinc.com

Bernard Commercial Inc. Brian Pitts 2000 Mallard Ln. Aberdeen WA 98520 360-701-0508 brianb@bernardcommercial.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Breteys Construction LLC Robert Bretey 8689 SE Olalla Valley RD Port Orchard WA 98367 253 851 3156 breteysconstruction@yahoo.com, 

breteysconstruction@yahoo.com

Carl's Building Supply Inc. Kyle Kincaid P. O. Box 548 Chimacum WA 98325 360-385-2111 kylek@carlsbuildingsupply.com, 

seanh@carlsbuildingsupply.com

Charter Construction Julia Crutcher 980 S Harney St Seattle WA 98108 2063004785 jcrutcher@chartercon.com

Collaborative Construction 

Solutions, LLC

Vernon Nielsen 4630 200th ST SW, Ste G-1 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-245-8306 vern@collabconst.com; 

proposals@collabconst.com

Coultas General Contracting Robert Coultas P.O. Box 549 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-697-2878 rob@coultasgeneralcontracting.co

m

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:N/A, WA Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise:N/A, WA 

Minority Business Enterprise:N/A, 

WA Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:N/A, WA Woman 

Business Enterprise:N/A, WA 

Combination Business 

Enterprise:N/A

D & D Construction Inc Cindy Schrader po box 731890 Puyallup WA 98373 253-538-9331 info@dndconstructioninc.com

Danneko Construction Gary Knesevitch 10436 NE 112th Street Kirkland WA 98033 425 301 9961 danneko@frontier.com

Douglas Whitney LLC Douglas Richards PO Box 1052 Port Orchard WA 98366 360-535-2003 douglaswhitneyllc@gmail.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com WA Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M6818039, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M5M6818039

Elite Construction & Development, 

LLC

Trini Garibay PO Box 6897 Kennewick WA 99336 509-391-5757 trini@elitecnd.com; 

seth@elitecnd.com; 

angelo@elitecnd.com; 

luis@elitecnd.com, 

seth@elitecnd.com

WA Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M0021888, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M5M9321888

Everest Construction and 

Consulting LLC

Sam Bravo 7425 118th street east PUYALLUP WA 98373 2532296405 sbravo@comcast.net

First Choice Home Service LLC Arley Roemer PO BOX 6842 Spokane WA 99217 509-999-9878 firstchoicehsw@yahoo.com

Floorz an More llc Loren Snapp 333 w 10th ave kennewick WA 99336 509-554-2290 floorzanmore@gmail.com

Forefront Cleaning and Restoration 

Company

Janet Cook 103  140th St. S Suite C Tacoma WA 98444 253-539-2691 fcrestore@aol.com, 

fcrestore@aol.com

General Mechanical Inc Eric Martin 2701 S. J st Tacoma WA 98409 253-627-8155 emartin@generalmechanical.com, 

mlonsford@generalmechanical.co

m

Goins Construction Co Inc Jon M. Goins Sr. 2509 South Cushman Ave Tacoma WA 98405 253-640-2780 gcco1001@comcast.net WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:M3M9921206

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.co

m

JH Construction Resources, Inc Jim Heins 26166 United Road NE Kingston WA 98346 360-297-2895 jim@jhcrinc.com

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com, 

ann@jmgconstructors.com

K&K Construction Daniel 6696 Richards Ave. SE Port Orchard WA 98367 360-204-6742 kandkconstructors@gmail.com, 

kandkconstructors@gmail.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kaplan Homes Unlimited LLC. Nathan Kaplan 412 Haines st. sedrowoolley WA 98284 360-540-7774 nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com

Kimrey Construction Inc. David Kimrey 4004 100th St SW Lakewood WA WA 98499 253-278-1078 david.kimrey@comcast.net, 

david.kimrey@comcast.net

Konnerup Construction, Inc Justin Konnerup PO Box 882 Stanwood WA 98292 360-387-0005 Tkonnerup@gmail.com, 

jtkonnerup@aol.com

Leroy Newton Construction LLC John Kilts 4227 South Meridian Ste 317 Puyallup WA 98373 630-470-3029 john@leroynewtonconstruction.co

m

M.A.D. Construction, LLC Kevin Young 22002 38th ave E Spanaway WA 98387 253-846-1265 madconst@live.com; 

kevinyoung@madconstruct.com; 

afinejob@madconstruct.com, 

delmar@madconstruct.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:304500, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D3M6815125, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M3M6818125

Martinson Painting LLC Jeremy Martinson PO Box 1848 Milton WA 98354 253-691-2851 julie@martinsonpainting.com

Matthews Construction Services, 

Inc.

Matthew Stefnik PO Box 652 Seabeck WA 98380 360-689-6973 matthews.group@hotmail.com, 

mcs.accounting@outlook.com

Mattila Painting, Inc Brad Mattila 14911 Chain Lake Rd PMB 443 Monroe WA 98272 360-863-0609 bforstie@frontier.com, 

brad_mattila@frontier.com;bforstie

@frontier.com

MDK Constructon, Inc Ann Farner 1608 S. Gold Street Centralia WA 98531 360-623-1320 ann@mdkconstruction.com, 

estimating@mdkconstruction.com

Nortbest LLC Felipe Alva 425 E 80th Street Tacoma WA 98404 253 954-7221 falva@nortbest.com

Northwest Abatement Services, Inc. Mark Stephens PO Box 39220 Lakewood WA 98496 253-588-0440 marks@nwabatement.com, 

Chris@nwabatement.com

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:24140807, Veteran 

Owned:24140807

Northwest Remodel & Design Nathan Wallace 12004 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Suite D-212 Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-1165 nwrd.us@gmail.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-

inc.com;karen@nwconstruction-

inc.com, alyssa@nwconstruction-

inc.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:M5M5521558

Occasus Construction, LLC Travis Bryant West POB 1499 Vaughn WA 98394 360.870.0777 west@occasusconstruction.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:MPA, Veteran 

Owned:MPA

Paintmaster Services Inc. Jonathan Duarte P.O. Box 140 Richland WA 99352 509 588-6421 jonathan@paintmasterservices.co

m, marc@paintmasterservices.com

PNW Construction and Design LLC John Tomandl 10825 202nd Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 425-766-9020 j.tomandl@hotmail.com

Prime Development Group LLC Kevin D. Rae 7843 Old Hwy 99 SE Suite M-5 Tumwater WA 98501 360-528-2550 kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m; 

kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m

RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com, 

sthompson@railworks.com, 

blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r

ailworks.com, 

cholmes@railworks.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

Randal Industries Inc Randal Barger 12819 SE 38th Street Suite #437 Bellevue WA 98006 425.373.1700 randal_ind@qwestoffice.net

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

Rcwconstruction Ronald E Shehee 4409 w octave st Pasco WA 99301 509-366-0681 Rcwconstructionllc@gmail.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Regency NW Construction Lisa Cundiff P.O. Box 6429 Bellevue WA 98008 425-883-1301 lisa@regencynw.com, 

brianf@regencynw.com

Reynolds General Contracting, Inc. Brian Reynolds 227 Bellevue Way NE Suite 229 Bellevue WA 98004 206-707-5877 brian@reynoldsgc.com

RHD Enterprises, Inc. Rozanne Garman 4405 7th Ave SE Ste 100 Lacey WA 98503 360-705-9459 rozanne@rhdenterprises.com

RICK'R Construction Inc Dean Ricker 9927 Jayhawk Lane SW Olympia WA 98512 360-701-0469 lorir@wildblue.net

Rocky Bay Construction David Beisley 2210 197th Ave KpS Lakebay WA 98349 360-731-4327 dbrockybay@gmail.com

Rod McConkey Construction LLC Rod McConkey 9225 Otis Beach St Ne Olympia WA 98516 360-791-2746 Tammy@rodmcconkeyconstruction

.com, 

Rod@rodmcconkeyconstruction.co

m

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St. PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

Sabelhaus West, Inc. Nick Sabelhaus 10880 Old Frontier Rd NW Silverdale WA 98383 360 662-9860 smallworks@sabelhauswest.com

Santini General Contractings LLC. Carlos Santini 530 Holly Lane Shelton WA 98584 3602818885 santinigeneralcontractors2015@gm

ail.com, 

santinigeneralcontractors2015@gm

ail.com

SCF General Contractors, LLC Mike Cathey 122 East Stewart Avenue Puyallup WA 98372 253-770-5858 mike@scfgeneralcontractors.com, 

brody@scfgeneralcontractors.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:m1m6421278

Sound Mechanical Inc. Jeff Heike PO Box 948 Silverdale WA 98383 360-271-4475 soundmechinc@yahoo.com, 

soundmechinc@yahoo.com

Sterling Telecommunications & 

Construction, Inc.

Randy Bonsen 802 134th St SW, Suite 110 Everett WA 98204 425-361-7576 sterlingtc.com@gmail.com

Superior LLC Don Chill 11410 NE 72nd Ave. Vancouver WA 98686 360.750.0911 don.superior@outlook.com, 

amber.superior@outlook.com

Talakai Construction,LLC Pete Talakai 9236 25th ave sw Seattle WA 98106 206 763-2638 talakaicon@hotmail.com, 

talakllc@hotmail.com, 

talakaicon@hotmail.com

WA Minority Business 

Enterprise:m4m9319996

The BJC Group, Inc. Robert Baglio P.O. Box 2030 Port Orchard WA 98366 360-895-0896 mmishko@bjcgroup.com, 

mmishko@bjcgroup.com

The Franklin Corporation Brett Bennett 6459 Portal Way Bellingham WA 98248 360-384-6200 info@thefranklincorporation.com, 

estimating@thefranklincorporation

.com

The Westsound Company LLC Bruce Berkimer PO Box 1587 Poulsbo WA 98370 1-360-779-3335 bruce@westsoundcompany.com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Tru Colors Contracting Inc. Travis Young PO Box 7252 Bonney Lake WA 98391 253-212-7174 travis@trucolorscontracting.net

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

cwise@valdezco.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:D5M8020336

Washington Excavation & Septic 

LLC.

Ben Honea P.O. Box 676 Sedro Woolley WA 98284 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Western Partitions, Inc Bud Bartunek 8300 SW Hunziker Rd. Tigard OR 97223 503-523-8772 bud.bartunek@westernpartitions.c

om

Western Ventures Construction Inc Shannon McPhee PO Box 298 Mountlake 

Terrace

WA 98043 425-640-5050 shanmcphee@westernventures.co

m; info@westernventures.com, 

rcarlisle@westernventures.com

Western Washington Construction 

Ltd

Shane Chapin P.O. Box 821 Aberdeen WA 98520 360-538-0227 wwc2007@comcast.net, 

wwc2007@comcast.net

Wilson Brothers Inc Derrek Wilson 822 Morgan St. PO Box 1089 Davenport WA 99122 9063703006 derrek@wbigc.com

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com

Facility Construction, Repair, and Maintenance

Drywall
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